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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka

I Year B.N.Y.S Degree Examination — APRIL 2015
Time: Three Hours

Max. Marks: 80 Marks

ANATOMY - PAPER II (REVISED SCHEME)

Q.P. CODE: 2502

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat, labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS

1.
2.

Explain external features of lungs with blood and nerve supply.

Explain inferior vena cava with tributaries and relationships.

SHORT ESSAYS
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Pericardium

Pancreas with parts and relationships

Typical thoracic vertebra

Sub sartorial canal

Prostate gland

Hamstrings

Femoral artery with branches

Intercostal nerve

SHORT ANSWERS

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Contents of middle mediastinum

Menisci

Location of spleen
Suprepleural membrane
Capsule of knee joint
Functions of peritoneum
Constrictions of oesophagus
Perineal body

Boundaries of Popliteal fossa

Name the muscles of first layer of sole.
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2 x 10 = 20 Marks

8 x 5 = 40 Marks

10 x 2 = 20 Marks
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